TABULATION OF BIDS

PRCJECT:

PROJECT NO.: IM-H1-1(254)

Interstate Route H-1 Deck Repair Airport Viaduct
Vicinity of Valkenburgh St. to Middle St.

Net Length of Project: 2.79 Miles

HAWAIAN DREDGING

STATE OF HAWAII

ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honoluly NOTE: TRITON MARINE KIEWIT PACIFIC CO. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, DEPARTMENT OF
Quantities CONSTRUCTION CORP. ING TRANSPORTATION
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 6, 2006 shown in |
this column
BIDS OPENED: June 29, 2006 are for in-
house use
COMPLETION TIME: Four Hundred Seventy Five (475) Working Days only.
*APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT USED| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
209.0100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of L.S8. L.S. L.S. $60,000.00 L.S. $200,000.00 L.S. $2,800,000.00 L.S. $50,000.00
BMP
209.0200 Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. F.A. F.A. $20,000.00 F.A. $20,000.00 F.A. $20,000.00 F.A $20,000.00
603.0000 Clean Existing Drainage Facilities F.A. F.A. F.A. $200,000.00 F.A. $200,000.00 F.A. $200,000.00 FA. $200,000.00
629.0100 Replace Pavement Striping (Tape Type |, Ii, [l or L.S. L.S. L.S. $634,162.00 L.S. $700,000.00 LS. $515,000.00 L.S. $415,000.00
Thermorplastic Extrusion)
629.0200 Replace Raised Non-Reflector Pavement Markers L.S. L.S. L.S. $75,082.00 - L.S. $100,000.00 LS. $61,000.00 L.S. $16,200.00
$29.0300 Replace Raised Reflector Pavement Markers L.S. L.S. L.S. $63,537.00 L.S. $75,000.00 L.S. $52,000.00 L.S. $33,000.00
636.2000 Maintenance of Existing Field Office Trailer(s) F.A. F.A. F.A. $40,000.00 F.A. $40,000.00 F.A. $40,000.00 F.A. $40,000.00
645.0100 Traffic Control LS. L.S. L.S. $1,033,540.00 L.S. $2,800,000.00 LS. %$4,181,000.00 L.S. $400,000.00
645.0200 Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control F.A. F.A. F.A. $100,000.00 F.A. $100,000.00 F.A. $100,000.00 F.A. $100,000.00
Devices, and Advertisement
648.0100 | Field-Posted Drawings LS. L.S. L.S. $30,000.00 L.S. $10,000.00 L.S. $42,000.00 L.S. $5,000.00
676.0100 Deck Repair; 676.03(A) Qualification and Submittal L.S. L.S. L.S. $95,000.00 L.S. $10,000.00 L.S. $18,000.00 L.S. $5,000.00
Requirements
676.0200 Deck Repair: 676.03{C) Pre-Operational Demonstration L.S. L.S. L.S. $145,000.00 L.S. $30,000.00 L.S. $215,000.00 L.S. $5,000.00
676.0300 Deck Repair. 676.03(P){(1) Qualification Testing L.S. L.S. LS. $90,000.00 L.S. $300,000.00 L.S. $30,000.00 L.S. $5,000.00
676.0400 Large Repair for Concrete Deck 34,000 SF. $164.00 $5,576,000.00 $260.00 $8,840,000.00 $165.00 $5,610,000.00 $115.00 $3,910,000.00
676.0500 Minor Spot Repair for Concrete Deck 200 E.A. $570.00 $114,000.00 $300.00 $60,000.00 $165.00 $33,000.00 $200.00 $40,000.00
699.1000 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All items LS. LS. L.S. ¥ $791,632.10 L.S. $1,100,000.00 L.S. $1,350,000.00 L.S. $488,420.00
Excluding the Bid Price of This ltem and all Force
Account [tems)

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets




TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO.:

ISLAND: Oahu

Interstate Route H-1 Deck Repair Airport Viaduct
Vicinity of Valkenburgh St. to Middle St.
IM-H1-1(254) Net Length of Project: 2.79 Miles

DISTRICT: Honolulu

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 8, 2006
BIDS OPENED: June 29, 2008

COMPLETION TIME: Four Hundred Seventy Five (475) Working Days

TRITON MARINE
CONSTRUCTION CORP.

KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.

HAWAIIAN DREDGING
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,
INC.

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

A. Sum of All ltems

B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0")
Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A)

C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)

* CORRECTED FIGURE, REDUCED TO 10% MAXIMUM ALLOWED

| certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.

@7/\)?/%/\/\

ar

Oz o

Ross H|r naka, Project Manager Date

$9,067,953.10

$0.00

$9,067,953.10

$14,585,000.00

$0.00

$14,585,000.00

$15,277,000.00

$0.00

$15,277,000.00

$5,732,620.00

$0.00

$5,732,620.00

Sheet No. 2 of 2 Sheets




